9410 - 20 Ave N.W.
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada  T6N 0A4
Tel: (780) 437-9100 / Fax: (780) 437-7787
June 09, 2025
Assembly
TORONTO, ON   M4S 3E2
1920 YONGE STREET 2ND FLOOR
CRN :

VEGAPULS 6X
Plastic horn antenna
- type code B
ASME B16.5 ≥3’’ PP-C
PP-GF30
-1…+2 bar
-40 … 80 °C EN1092-1 ≥DN80
JIS ≥DN80
British Standard ≥3’’
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
PTFE plated flanges
- type code F
EN1092-1 ≥DN25 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PTFE
PFA
-1 … +25 bar
-196 … +150 / +200 °C**
British Standard ≥1‘‘
ASME B16.5 ≥1‘‘
JIS ≥DN25
GOST 33259-2015 ≥DN25
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 1: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6X
29 July 2025  Page 2 of 6
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Metal framed lens
antenna
- type code C
British Standard ≥3’’ 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PEEK
-1 … +3 bar
-40 … +150 / +200 °C** JIS ≥DN80
EN1092-1 ≥DN80
ASME B16.5 ≥3‘‘
GOST 33259-2015 ≥DN80
ASME BPE ≥3’’
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Threaded types
- type code T
VEGAPULS 42
DIN3852-A G-Thread ≥¾’’ 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PEEK
-1 … +40 bar
-40 … +150 / +250 °C** ASME B1.20.1 NPT ≥¾’’
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 1: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6X
29 July 2025  Page 3 of 6
II. Revision 1 // Phase 2
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Threaded types
- type code T
DIN3852-A G-Thread 1,5’’ PVDF -1 … +3 bar
-40 … +80 °C ASME B1.20.1 NPT 1,5’’’
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Hygienic
- type code H
VEGAPULS 42
DIN32676, ISO2852
DIN11851
DIN11864-1 / -2 / -3
Varinline Form N and F
SMS 1145
NEUMO BioControl DB50
ASME BPE
G-Thread 1’’ / 1,5’’
(ISO228-1)
316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
PEEK
PTFE
-1 … +25 bar
-40 … +150 °C
Hygienic fitting F40 with
compression nut
F40 -1 … +16 bar
-40 … +150 °C
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 1: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6X
29 July 2025  Page 4 of 6
 Hygienic fitting with tension
flange
DN32 -1 … +16 bar
-40 … +150 °C
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 1: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6X
29 July 2025  Page 5 of 6
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
- type code
G / K / L / N / D
British Standard G-Thread ¾’’ / 1’’ / 1,5’’
/ 2’’ / 3’’
316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
HK-40 / 1.4848
Ceramic
-1 … +100 bar
-40 … +150 °C / +250 °C** JIS
EN1092-1
ASME B16.5
GOST 33259-2015
ASME BPE
Product Assembly
Type
Example Fitting Design* Process Connection
Description
Example Materials of
Construction*
Maximum Design
Pressure (bar) and
Temperature (°C)
VEGAPULS 6X
Horn antenna for high
temperatures
- type code L / N / D
British Standard G-Thread 1,5’’ / 2’’ / 3’’ 316/316L
Alloy C22 (2.4602)
Duplex 22 / 1.4462
Superduplex 25 / 1.4410
6MO/SMO 254 / 1.4547
HK-40 / 1.4848
Ceramic
-1…+160bar
-196 … +450 °C JIS
EN1092-1
ASME B16.5
GOST 33259-2015
ASME BPE
SOR-PS6X, Rev. 1: Scope of Registration Summary VEGAPULS 6X
29 July 2025  Page 6 of 6
*Further connections and materials are possible like:
Process connections: threaded connections, pipe connections, industrial flanges according to DIN, ASME, EN, GOST, JIS or equivalent norms